
 
 
 

 

ADM - 1P - 1º PERÍODO 
 

ADMINISTRAÇÃO 
 

2020/2 
 
   

MATUTINO 
  

VESPERTINO 
 

NOTURNO 
 

       
                   

  07h 07h55 08h50 10h 10h55 11h50 12h50 13h45 14h40 15h50 16h45 17h40 

 

18h40 

19h29 

 

19h30 

20h19 

 

20h20 

21h09 

 

21h10 

22h00  

  07h50 08h45 09h40 10h50 11h45 12h40 13h40 14h35 15h30 16h40 17h35 18h30      
                   

 SEG                  

                   

 
TER 

            CEMP CEMP    
             Regina CV Regina CV    

                   

 QUA                  

                   

 
QUI 

            INTCALC INTCALC INTCALC INTCALC  
             Edval LG Edval LG Edval LG Edval LG  

                   

 SEX                  

                   



 
 
 

 

ADM - 3P - 1º PERÍODO 
 

ADMINISTRAÇÃO 
 

2020/2 
 
   

MATUTINO 
  

VESPERTINO 
 

NOTURNO 
 

       
                   

  07h 07h55 08h50 10h 10h55 11h50 12h50 13h45 14h40 15h50 16h45 17h40 

 

18h40 

19h29 

 

19h30 

20h19 

 

20h20 

21h09 

 

21h10 

22h00  

  07h50 08h45 09h40 10h50 11h45 12h40 13h40 14h35 15h30 16h40 17h35 18h30      
                   

 
SEG 

            CONTC CONTC CONTC CONTC  
             Samuel P Samuel P Samuel P Samuel P  

                   

 TER                  

                   

 
QUA 

            MATFIN MATFIN MATFIN MATFIN  
             Allana MA Allana MA Allana MA Allana MA  

                   

 
QUI 

            DIREMP DIREMP DIREMP DIREMP  

             Joanita AE Joanita AE Joanita AE Joanita AE  

                   

 SEX                  

                   



 
 
 

 

ADM - 5P - 1º PERÍODO 
 

ADMINISTRAÇÃO 
 

2020/2 
 
   

MATUTINO 
  

VESPERTINO 
 

NOTURNO 
 

       
                   

  07h 07h55 08h50 10h 10h55 11h50 12h50 13h45 14h40 15h50 16h45 17h40 

 

18h40 

19h29 

 

19h30 

20h19 

 

20h20 

21h09 

 

21h10 

22h00  

  07h50 08h45 09h40 10h50 11h45 12h40 13h40 14h35 15h30 16h40 17h35 18h30      
                   

 
SEG 

           GP      
            Thereza      
             CFP      

                   

 TER                  

                   

 
QUA 

           GP      
            Thereza      
             CFP      

                   

 QUI                  

                   

 SEX                  

                   



 
 
 

 

ADM - 7P - 1º PERÍODO 
 

ADMINISTRAÇÃO 
 

2020/2 
 
   

MATUTINO 
  

VESPERTINO 
 

NOTURNO 
 

       
                   

  07h 07h55 08h50 10h 10h55 11h50 12h50 13h45 14h40 15h50 16h45 17h40 

 

18h40 

19h29 

 

19h30 

20h19 

 

20h20 

21h09 

 

21h10 

22h00  

  07h50 08h45 09h40 10h50 11h45 12h40 13h40 14h35 15h30 16h40 17h35 18h30      
                   

 SEG                  

                   

           TCC1 - E TCC1 - E TCC1 - E TCC1 - E     
 
TER 

         Izabel ML Izabel ML Izabel ML Izabel ML     

          Thereza Thereza Thereza Thereza     

           CFP CFP CFP CFP     
                   

 QUA                  

                   

 
QUI 

            LIB LIB LIB LIB  

             Carla RPBC Carla RPBC Carla RPBC Carla RPBC  

                   

 SEX                  

                   



 
 
 

 

N06 - 2º PERÍODO 
 

ADMINISTRAÇÃO 
 

2020/2 
 
   

MATUTINO 
  

VESPERTINO 
 

NOTURNO 
 

       
                   

  07h 07h55 08h50 10h 10h55 11h50 12h50 13h45 14h40 15h50 16h45 17h40 

 

18h40 

19h29 

 

19h30 

20h19 

 

20h20 

21h09 

 

21h10 

22h00  

  07h50 08h45 09h40 10h50 11h45 12h40 13h40 14h35 15h30 16h40 17h35 18h30      
                   

 
SEG 

            GESPES GESPES GESPES GESPES  
             Thereza Thereza Thereza Thereza  
              CFP CFP CFP CFP  

                   

 
TER 

            CALCAPL CALCAPL CALCAPL CALCAPL  
             Edval LG Edval LG Edval LG Edval LG  

                   

 
QUA 

            MP1 MP1 SOC SOC  
             Mauricéia Mauricéia Joanita AE Joanita AE  
              SPG SPG    

                   

 
QUI 

            CONTB CONTB CONTB CONTB  
             Samuel P Samuel P Samuel P Samuel P  

                   

 
SEX 

            DIRPUB DIRPUB DIRPUB DIRPUB  
             Danielle Danielle Danielle Danielle  
              BCC BCC BCC BCC  

                   



 
 
 

 

N07 - 6º PERÍODO 
 

ADMINISTRAÇÃO 
 

2020/2 
 
   

MATUTINO 
  

VESPERTINO 
 

NOTURNO 
 

       
                   

  07h 07h55 08h50 10h 10h55 11h50 12h50 13h45 14h40 15h50 16h45 17h40 

 

18h40 

19h29 

 

19h30 

20h19 

 

20h20 

21h09 

 

21h10 

22h00  

  07h50 08h45 09h40 10h50 11h45 12h40 13h40 14h35 15h30 16h40 17h35 18h30      
                   

              GE - E GE - E GE - E GE - E  
 
SEG 

            Cláudia GB Cláudia GB Cláudia GB Cláudia GB  

             Izabel ML Izabel ML Izabel ML Izabel ML  

                   

 
TER 

            GAI-E GAI-E GAI-E GAI-E  
             Allana MA Allana MA Allana MA Allana MA  
              Cintia AE Cintia AE Cintia AE Cintia AE  

                   

 
QUA 

            DMEB DMEB MPII - E1 MPII - E1  
             Francesco Francesco Izabel ML Izabel ML  
              SN SN Marcia CO Marcia CO  

                   

 
QUI 

            SAD SAD    

             Alextian BL Alextian BL    

                   

 
SEX 

            GRMP GRMP GRMP GRMP  
             Thiago CS Thiago CS Thiago CS Thiago CS  

                   



 
 
 

 

N08 - 4º PERÍODO 
 

ADMINISTRAÇÃO 
 

2020/2 
 
   

MATUTINO 
  

VESPERTINO 
 

NOTURNO 
 

       
                   

  07h 07h55 08h50 10h 10h55 11h50 12h50 13h45 14h40 15h50 16h45 17h40 

 

18h40 

19h29 

 

19h30 

20h19 

 

20h20 

21h09 

 

21h10 

22h00  

  07h50 08h45 09h40 10h50 11h45 12h40 13h40 14h35 15h30 16h40 17h35 18h30      
                   

 
SEG 

            EST EST EST EST  
             Cintia AE Cintia AE Cintia AE Cintia AE  

                   
                AOESP AOESP  

 

TER 
            FILO FILO Octavio CJ Octavio CJ  

             Fernando Fernando Sulyana Sulyana  
              AFR AFR CMB CMB  

                   

 
QUA 

            PO PO PO PO  
             João VCT João VCT João VCT João VCT  

                   

 
QUI 

            DIRTRIB DIRTRIB DIRTRIB DIRTRIB  
             Danielle Danielle Danielle Danielle  
              BCC BCC BCC BCC  

                   

              GFO-E GFO-E GFO-E GFO-E  
 

SEX 
            Samuel P Samuel P Samuel P Samuel P  

             Sulyana Sulyana Sulyana Sulyana  

              CMB CMB CMB CMB  
                   



 
 
 

 

N12 - 8º PERÍODO 
 

ADMINISTRAÇÃO 
 

2020/2 
 
   

MATUTINO 
  

VESPERTINO 
 

NOTURNO 
 

       
                   

  07h 07h55 08h50 10h 10h55 11h50 12h50 13h45 14h40 15h50 16h45 17h40 

 

18h40 

19h29 

 

19h30 

20h19 

 

20h20 

21h09 

 

21h10 

22h00  

  07h50 08h45 09h40 10h50 11h45 12h40 13h40 14h35 15h30 16h40 17h35 18h30      
                   

 
SEG 

            CE CE CE CE  
             Huston SS Huston SS Huston SS Huston SS  

                   

 
TER 

         TCC2 - E TCC2 - E TCC2 - E TCC2 - E GMLU GMLU GMLU  
          Samuel P Samuel P Samuel P Samuel P Joanita AE Joanita AE Joanita AE  
           Thiago CS Thiago CS Thiago CS Thiago CS     

                   
             GSP - E      

 

QUA 
           Mauricéia 

EAP EAP EAP EAP 
 

            
SPG 

 

            
Thiago CS Thiago CS Thiago CS Thiago CS 

 

            
Sulyana 

 

                  

             CMB      
                   

 
QUI 

      SC SC SC SC  OEPC OEPC GA GA GA  
       Ricardo VS Ricardo VS Ricardo VS Ricardo VS  Cláudia GB Cláudia GB Abrahão Abrahão Abrahão  
               AAE AAE AAE  

                   
             GSP - E      

 

SEX 
           Mauricéia GS GS GS GS  

            SPG Mauricéia Mauricéia Mauricéia Mauricéia  
             Sulyana SPG SPG SPG SPG  

             CMB      



 
 
 

 

NESPECIAL II - 2º PERÍODO 
 

ADMINISTRAÇÃO 
 

2020/2 
 
   

MATUTINO 
  

VESPERTINO 
 

NOTURNO 
 

       
                   

  07h 07h55 08h50 10h 10h55 11h50 12h50 13h45 14h40 15h50 16h45 17h40 

 

18h40 

19h29 

 

19h30 

20h19 

 

20h20 

21h09 

 

21h10 

22h00  

  07h50 08h45 09h40 10h50 11h45 12h40 13h40 14h35 15h30 16h40 17h35 18h30      
                   

 SEG                  

                   

 TER                  

                   
                MPII - E2 MPII - E2  

 

QUA 
              Mauricéia Mauricéia  

               SPG SPG  
                Thereza Thereza  

                CFP CFP  
                   

 QUI                  

                   

 SEX                  

                   



 

 

 


